eo% Palm Beach County - Office of Equal Business Opportunity e
Loy %/ OEBO

Lor1s> OEBO Administration System - Certified History Summary Goni v o BH Bty

Cert Statuses: Certified,Recertified

Time Period: 03/01/2025 To 03/31/2025 Comm. District: 1

01. OEBO Vendors - Certification

Certification Vendors
SBE 55
S/MBE 24
S/M/WBE 14
S/WBE 24
Unspecified 0

—

02. OEBO Vendors - Business Class

Business Class Vendors
2+ business classes 16
Construction 37
Goods 4
Manufacturing 0
Other Services 6
Prof. Services (CCNA) 22
Prof. Services (Non-CCNA) 32
Unspecified 0

—

03. OEBO Vendors - Gender

Gender Vendors
Female 38
Male 79

Unspecified 0
117



04. OEBO Vendors - Race/Ethnicity

Race/Ethnicity

Asian

Black
Hispanic
Nat. Am.
Other
Unspecified
White

05. OEBO Vendors - Gender and Race

Gender - Race

Female - Asian
Female - Black
Female - Hispanic
Female - Nat. Am.
Female - Other
Female - White
Male - Asian

Male - Black

Male - Hispanic
Male - Nat. Am.
Male - Other

Male - White

Unspecified - Unspecified

Vendors

8
19
11

0

0

0
79

117

Vendors

o O ~ O O

24

14

55

117



eo% Palm Beach County - Office of Equal Business Opportunity e
Loy %/ OEBO

Lor1s> OEBO Administration System - Certified History Summary Goni v o BH Bty

Cert Statuses: Certified,Recertified

Time Period: 04/01/2025 To 04/30/2025 Comm. District: 1

01. OEBO Vendors - Certification

Certification Vendors
SBE 55
S/MBE 26
S/M/WBE 14
S/WBE 24
Unspecified 0

—

02. OEBO Vendors - Business Class

Business Class Vendors
2+ business classes 17
Construction 38
Goods 4
Manufacturing 0
Other Services 7
Prof. Services (CCNA) 21
Prof. Services (Non-CCNA) 32
Unspecified 0

—

03. OEBO Vendors - Gender

Gender Vendors
Female 38
Male 81

Unspecified 0
119



04. OEBO Vendors - Race/Ethnicity

Race/Ethnicity

Asian

Black
Hispanic
Nat. Am.
Other
Unspecified
White

05. OEBO Vendors - Gender and Race

Gender - Race

Female - Asian
Female - Black
Female - Hispanic
Female - Nat. Am.
Female - Other
Female - White
Male - Asian

Male - Black

Male - Hispanic
Male - Nat. Am.
Male - Other

Male - White

Unspecified - Unspecified

Vendors

8
20

79
119

Vendors

o O ~ O O

24

w

55

119



¢o° Palm Beach County - Office of Equal Business Opportunity e
%/ OEBO

Lor1s> OEBO Administration System - Certified History Summary Goni v o BH Bty

Cert Statuses: Certified,Recertified

Time Period: 03/01/2025 To 03/31/2025 Comm. District: 2

01. OEBO Vendors - Certification

Certification Vendors
SBE 56
S/MBE 37
S/M/WBE 25
S/WBE 8
Unspecified 0

— %

02. OEBO Vendors - Business Class

Business Class Vendors
2+ business classes 21
Construction 45
Goods 9
Manufacturing 0
Other Services 25
Prof. Services (CCNA) 12
Prof. Services (Non-CCNA) 14
Unspecified 0

— %

03. OEBO Vendors - Gender

Gender Vendors
Female 33
Male 93

Unspecified 0
126



04. OEBO Vendors - Race/Ethnicity

Race/Ethnicity

Asian

Black
Hispanic
Nat. Am.
Other
Unspecified
White

05. OEBO Vendors - Gender and Race

Gender - Race

Female - Asian
Female - Black
Female - Hispanic
Female - Nat. Am.
Female - Other
Female - White
Male - Asian

Male - Black

Male - Hispanic
Male - Nat. Am.
Male - Other

Male - White

Unspecified - Unspecified

Vendors

)
42
18

1

0

0
64
126

Vendors

o O O

25
10

56

126



¢o° Palm Beach County - Office of Equal Business Opportunity e
%/ OEBO

Lor1s> OEBO Administration System - Certified History Summary Goni v o BH Bty

Cert Statuses: Certified,Recertified

Time Period: 04/01/2025 To 04/30/2025 Comm. District: 2

01. OEBO Vendors - Certification

Certification Vendors
SBE 56
S/MBE 37
S/M/WBE 23
S/WBE 9
Unspecified 0

—

02. OEBO Vendors - Business Class

Business Class Vendors
2+ business classes 21
Construction 45
Goods 9
Manufacturing 0
Other Services 24
Prof. Services (CCNA) 12
Prof. Services (Non-CCNA) 14
Unspecified 0

— >

03. OEBO Vendors - Gender

Gender Vendors
Female 32
Male 93

Unspecified 0
125



04. OEBO Vendors - Race/Ethnicity

Race/Ethnicity

Asian

Black
Hispanic
Nat. Am.
Other
Unspecified
White

05. OEBO Vendors - Gender and Race

Gender - Race

Female - Asian
Female - Black
Female - Hispanic
Female - Nat. Am.
Female - Other
Female - White
Male - Asian

Male - Black

Male - Hispanic
Male - Nat. Am.
Male - Other

Male - White

Unspecified - Unspecified

Vendors

1
40
18

1

0

0
65
125

Vendors

© O o

25
10

56

125



eo% Palm Beach County - Office of Equal Business Opportunity g
10 %/ OEBO

LLorio> OEBO Administration System - Certified History Summary S Brimmc o B B

Cert Statuses: Certified,Recertified

Time Period: 03/01/2025 To 03/31/2025 Comm. District: 3

01. OEBO Vendors - Certification

Certification Vendors
SBE 15
S/MBE 27
S/M/WBE 14
S/WBE 5
Unspecified 0

T et

02. OEBO Vendors - Business Class

Business Class Vendors
2+ business classes 9
Construction 19
Goods 3
Manufacturing 0
Other Services 13
Prof. Services (CCNA) 3
Prof. Services (Non-CCNA) 14
Unspecified 0

et

03. OEBO Vendors - Gender

Gender Vendors
Female 19
Male 42

Unspecified 0
61



04. OEBO Vendors - Race/Ethnicity

Race/Ethnicity

Asian

Black
Hispanic
Nat. Am.
Other
Unspecified
White

05. OEBO Vendors - Gender and Race

Gender - Race

Female - Asian
Female - Black
Female - Hispanic
Female - Nat. Am.
Female - Other
Female - White
Male - Asian

Male - Black

Male - Hispanic
Male - Nat. Am.
Male - Other

Male - White

Unspecified - Unspecified

Vendors

3
23

20
61

Vendors

1

—_

— —
o O O O O OO NN OO0 O O O oo

[<}]
-



eo% Palm Beach County - Office of Equal Business Opportunity g
10 %/ OEBO

LLorio> OEBO Administration System - Certified History Summary S Brimmc o B B

Cert Statuses: Certified,Recertified

Time Period: 04/01/2025 To 04/30/2025 Comm. District: 3

01. OEBO Vendors - Certification

Certification Vendors
SBE 15
S/MBE 28
S/M/WBE 15
S/WBE 5
Unspecified 0

63

02. OEBO Vendors - Business Class

Business Class Vendors
2+ business classes 9
Construction 20
Goods 3
Manufacturing 0
Other Services 13
Prof. Services (CCNA) 3
Prof. Services (Non-CCNA) 15
Unspecified 0

63

03. OEBO Vendors - Gender

Gender Vendors
Female 20
Male 43

Unspecified 0
63



04. OEBO Vendors - Race/Ethnicity

Race/Ethnicity

Asian

Black
Hispanic
Nat. Am.
Other
Unspecified
White

05. OEBO Vendors - Gender and Race

Gender - Race

Female - Asian
Female - Black
Female - Hispanic
Female - Nat. Am.
Female - Other
Female - White
Male - Asian

Male - Black

Male - Hispanic
Male - Nat. Am.
Male - Other

Male - White

Unspecified - Unspecified

Vendors

3
24

20
63

Vendors

1

—_

— —
O O O O O O N OO o o o o

[<)]
w



¢o° Palm Beach County - Office of Equal Business Opportunity e
%/ OEBO

Lor1s> OEBO Administration System - Certified History Summary Goni v o BH Bty

Cert Statuses: Certified,Recertified

Time Period: 03/01/2025 To 03/31/2025 Comm. District: 4

01. OEBO Vendors - Certification

Certification Vendors
SBE 31
S/MBE 20
S/M/WBE 10
S/WBE 5
Unspecified 0

66

02. OEBO Vendors - Business Class

Business Class Vendors
2+ business classes 6
Construction 18
Goods 4
Manufacturing 0
Other Services 9
Prof. Services (CCNA) 17
Prof. Services (Non-CCNA) 12
Unspecified 0

66

03. OEBO Vendors - Gender

Gender Vendors
Female 15
Male 51

Unspecified 0
66



04. OEBO Vendors - Race/Ethnicity

Race/Ethnicity

Asian

Black
Hispanic
Nat. Am.
Other
Unspecified
White

05. OEBO Vendors - Gender and Race

Gender - Race

Female - Asian
Female - Black
Female - Hispanic
Female - Nat. Am.
Female - Other
Female - White
Male - Asian

Male - Black

Male - Hispanic
Male - Nat. Am.
Male - Other

Male - White

Unspecified - Unspecified

Vendors

2
16
13

0

0

0
35
66

Vendors

—
O O O O N o1 o o M oo O

[=2] w
ol ©O O



eo% Palm Beach County - Office of Equal Business Opportunity e
Loy %/ OEBO

Lor1s> OEBO Administration System - Certified History Summary Goni v o BH Bty

Cert Statuses: Certified,Recertified

Time Period: 04/01/2025 To 04/30/2025 Comm. District: 4

01. OEBO Vendors - Certification

Certification Vendors
SBE 32
S/MBE 20
S/M/WBE 11
S/WBE 5
Unspecified 0

68

02. OEBO Vendors - Business Class

Business Class Vendors
2+ business classes 6
Construction 18
Goods 4
Manufacturing 0
Other Services 9
Prof. Services (CCNA) 18
Prof. Services (Non-CCNA) 13
Unspecified 0

68

03. OEBO Vendors - Gender

Gender Vendors
Female 16
Male 52

Unspecified 0
68



04. OEBO Vendors - Race/Ethnicity

Race/Ethnicity

Asian

Black
Hispanic
Nat. Am.
Other
Unspecified
White

05. OEBO Vendors - Gender and Race

Gender - Race

Female - Asian
Female - Black
Female - Hispanic
Female - Nat. Am.
Female - Other
Female - White
Male - Asian

Male - Black

Male - Hispanic
Male - Nat. Am.
Male - Other

Male - White

Unspecified - Unspecified

Vendors

2
17
13

0

0

0
36
68

Vendors

—
O O O O N o1 o o M N O
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75 RN Palm Beach County - Office of Equal Business Opportunity

LLorio> OEBO Administration System - Certified History Summary

o/ OEBO

Semus Briewca o BRI Basenian

Cert Statuses: Certified,Recertified

Time Period: 03/01/2025 To 03/31/2025

Comm. District: 5

01. OEBO Vendors - Certification

Certification Vendors
SBE 12
S/MBE 7
S/M/WBE 5
S/WBE 4
Unspecified 0

28

02. OEBO Vendors - Business Class

Business Class Vendors
2+ business classes 3
Construction 8
Goods 2
Manufacturing 0
Other Services 4
Prof. Services (CCNA) 4
Prof. Services (Non-CCNA) 7
Unspecified 0
28

03. OEBO Vendors - Gender
Gender Vendors
Female 9
Male 19
Unspecified 0
28

5/20/2025

Page 1 of 3



04. OEBO Vendors - Race/Ethnicity

Race/Ethnicity Vendors

Asian

Black
Hispanic
Nat. Am.
Other
Unspecified
White 1

O O O O u M W

05. OEBO Vendors - Gender and Race

Gender - Race Vendors

Female - Asian 1
Female - Black
Female - Hispanic
Female - Nat. Am.
Female - Other
Female - White
Male - Asian

Male - Black

Male - Hispanic
Male - Nat. Am.
Male - Other

Male - White

—
O N O O W N N A O O NN DN

Unspecified - Unspecified

N
(]



75 RN Palm Beach County - Office of Equal Business Opportunity

LLorio> OEBO Administration System - Certified History Summary

o/ OEBO

Semus Briewca o BRI Basenian

Cert Statuses: Certified,Recertified

Time Period: 04/01/2025 To 04/30/2025

Comm. District: 5

01. OEBO Vendors - Certification

Certification Vendors
SBE 12
S/MBE 7
S/M/WBE 5
S/WBE 4
Unspecified 0

28

02. OEBO Vendors - Business Class

Business Class Vendors
2+ business classes 3
Construction 8
Goods 2
Manufacturing 0
Other Services 4
Prof. Services (CCNA) 4
Prof. Services (Non-CCNA) 7
Unspecified 0
28
03. OEBO Vendors - Gender
Gender Vendors
Female 9
Male 19

Unspecified 0
28



04. OEBO Vendors - Race/Ethnicity

Race/Ethnicity Vendors

Asian

Black
Hispanic
Nat. Am.
Other
Unspecified
White 1

O O O O u M W

05. OEBO Vendors - Gender and Race

Gender - Race Vendors

Female - Asian 1
Female - Black
Female - Hispanic
Female - Nat. Am.
Female - Other
Female - White
Male - Asian

Male - Black

Male - Hispanic
Male - Nat. Am.
Male - Other

Male - White

—
O N O O W N N A O O NN DN

Unspecified - Unspecified

N
(]



¢o° Palm Beach County - Office of Equal Business Opportunity e
%/ OEBO

Lor1s> OEBO Administration System - Certified History Summary Goni v o BH Bty

Cert Statuses: Certified,Recertified

Time Period: 03/01/2025 To 03/31/2025 Comm. District: 6

01. OEBO Vendors - Certification

Certification Vendors
SBE 53
S/MBE 44
S/M/WBE 25
S/WBE 9
Unspecified 0

—1

02. OEBO Vendors - Business Class

Business Class Vendors
2+ business classes 12
Construction 60
Goods 6
Manufacturing 0
Other Services 21
Prof. Services (CCNA) 11
Prof. Services (Non-CCNA) 21
Unspecified 0

—1

03. OEBO Vendors - Gender

Gender Vendors
Female 34
Male 97

Unspecified 0
131



04. OEBO Vendors - Race/Ethnicity

Race/Ethnicity

Asian

Black
Hispanic
Nat. Am.
Other
Unspecified
White

05. OEBO Vendors - Gender and Race

Gender - Race

Female - Asian
Female - Black
Female - Hispanic
Female - Nat. Am.
Female - Other
Female - White
Male - Asian

Male - Black

Male - Hispanic
Male - Nat. Am.
Male - Other

Male - White

Unspecified - Unspecified

Vendors

6
38
25

0

0

0
62

131

Vendors

1
1

g © O O o o

131



¢o° Palm Beach County - Office of Equal Business Opportunity e
%/ OEBO

Lor1s> OEBO Administration System - Certified History Summary Goni v o BH Bty

Cert Statuses: Certified,Recertified

Time Period: 04/01/2025 To 04/30/2025 Comm. District: 6

01. OEBO Vendors - Certification

Certification Vendors
SBE 53
S/MBE 43
S/M/WBE 25
S/WBE 10
Unspecified 0

—1

02. OEBO Vendors - Business Class

Business Class Vendors
2+ business classes 12
Construction 60
Goods 6
Manufacturing 0
Other Services 21
Prof. Services (CCNA) 11
Prof. Services (Non-CCNA) 21
Unspecified 0

—1

03. OEBO Vendors - Gender

Gender Vendors
Female 35
Male 96

Unspecified 0
131



04. OEBO Vendors - Race/Ethnicity

Race/Ethnicity

Asian

Black
Hispanic
Nat. Am.
Other
Unspecified
White

05. OEBO Vendors - Gender and Race

Gender - Race

Female - Asian
Female - Black
Female - Hispanic
Female - Nat. Am.
Female - Other
Female - White
Male - Asian

Male - Black

Male - Hispanic
Male - Nat. Am.
Male - Other

Male - White

Unspecified - Unspecified

Vendors

5
38
25

0

0

0
63

131

Vendors

131



75 RN Palm Beach County - Office of Equal Business Opportunity

LLorio> OEBO Administration System - Certified History Summary

o/ OEBO

Semus Briewca o BRI Basenian

Cert Statuses:

Time Period: 03/01/2025 To 03/31/2025

Certified,Recertified

Comm. District: 7

01. OEBO Vendors - Certification

Certification
SBE
S/MBE
S/IM/WBE
S/WBE

Unspecified

02. OEBO Vendors - Business Class

Business Class

2+ business classes
Construction

Goods

Manufacturing

Other Services

Prof. Services (CCNA)
Prof. Services (Non-CCNA)

Unspecified

03. OEBO Vendors - Gender

Gender

Female
Male

Unspecified

Vendors

59
74
62
21
0
216

Vendors

41
68
10
0
31
30
36
0
216

Vendors

83
133

216



04. OEBO Vendors - Race/Ethnicity

Race/Ethnicity

Asian

Black
Hispanic
Nat. Am.
Other
Unspecified
White

05. OEBO Vendors - Gender and Race

Gender - Race

Female - Asian
Female - Black
Female - Hispanic
Female - Nat. Am.
Female - Other
Female - White
Male - Asian

Male - Black

Male - Hispanic
Male - Nat. Am.
Male - Other

Male - White

Unspecified - Unspecified

Vendors

9
110
18

79
216

Vendors

1
58
3
0
0
21
8
52
15
0
0
58
0
216



75 RN Palm Beach County - Office of Equal Business Opportunity

LLorio> OEBO Administration System - Certified History Summary

o/ OEBO

Semus Briewca o BRI Basenian

Cert Statuses:

Time Period: 04/01/2025 To 04/30/2025

Certified,Recertified

Comm. District: 7

01. OEBO Vendors - Certification

Certification
SBE
S/MBE
S/IM/WBE
S/WBE

Unspecified

02. OEBO Vendors - Business Class

Business Class

2+ business classes
Construction

Goods

Manufacturing

Other Services

Prof. Services (CCNA)
Prof. Services (Non-CCNA)

Unspecified

03. OEBO Vendors - Gender

Gender

Female
Male

Unspecified

Vendors

61
77
62
21
0
221

Vendors

41
70
10
0
32
31
37
0
221

Vendors

83
138

221



04. OEBO Vendors - Race/Ethnicity

Race/Ethnicity

Asian

Black
Hispanic
Nat. Am.
Other
Unspecified
White

05. OEBO Vendors - Gender and Race

Gender - Race

Female - Asian
Female - Black
Female - Hispanic
Female - Nat. Am.
Female - Other
Female - White
Male - Asian

Male - Black

Male - Hispanic
Male - Nat. Am.
Male - Other

Male - White

Unspecified - Unspecified

Vendors

10
112
18
0

0

0
81
221

Vendors

1
58
3
0
0
21
9
54
15
0
0
60
0
221



75 RN Palm Beach County - Office of Equal Business Opportunity

LLorio> OEBO Administration System - Certified History Summary

o/ OEBO

Semus Briewca o BRI Basenian

Cert Statuses: Certified,Recertified

Time Period: 03/01/2025 To 03/31/2025

Comm. District:

01. OEBO Vendors - Certification

Certification Vendors
SBE 281
S/MBE 233
S/M/WBE 155
S/WBE 76
Unspecified 0

145

02. OEBO Vendors - Business Class

Business Class Vendors
2+ business classes 108
Construction 255
Goods 38
Manufacturing 0
Other Services 109
Prof. Services (CCNA) 99
Prof. Services (Non-CCNA) 136
Unspecified 0

145

03. OEBO Vendors - Gender

Gender Vendors
Female 231
Male 514

Unspecified 0
745



04. OEBO Vendors - Race/Ethnicity

Race/Ethnicity

Asian

Black
Hispanic
Nat. Am.
Other
Unspecified
White

05. OEBO Vendors - Gender and Race

Gender - Race

Female - Asian
Female - Black
Female - Hispanic
Female - Nat. Am.
Female - Other
Female - White
Male - Asian

Male - Black

Male - Hispanic
Male - Nat. Am.
Male - Other

Male - White

Unspecified - Unspecified

Vendors

32
252
105

355
745

Vendors

9
114
32

76
23
138
73

279

745



06. OEBO Vendors - District

District Vendors
1 117
126
61
66
28
131
216

N O o b~ WD

Unknown 0

745

07. OEBO Vendors - Cert. Status

Cert. Status Vendors
Certified 318
Recertified 427
Decertified 0
Denied 0
Expired 0

Graduated 0
745



75 RN Palm Beach County - Office of Equal Business Opportunity

LLorio> OEBO Administration System - Certified History Summary

o/ OEBO

Semus Briewca o BRI Basenian

Cert Statuses: Certified,Recertified

Time Period: 04/01/2025 To 04/30/2025

Comm. District:

01. OEBO Vendors - Certification

Certification Vendors
SBE 283
S/MBE 237
S/M/WBE 155
S/WBE 78
Unspecified 0

7153

02. OEBO Vendors - Business Class

Business Class Vendors
2+ business classes 109
Construction 257
Goods 38
Manufacturing 0
Other Services 110
Prof. Services (CCNA) 100
Prof. Services (Non-CCNA) 139
Unspecified 0

7153

03. OEBO Vendors - Gender

Gender Vendors
Female 233
Male 520

Unspecified 0
753



04. OEBO Vendors - Race/Ethnicity

Race/Ethnicity

Asian

Black
Hispanic
Nat. Am.
Other
Unspecified
White

05. OEBO Vendors - Gender and Race

Gender - Race

Female - Asian
Female - Black
Female - Hispanic
Female - Nat. Am.
Female - Other
Female - White
Male - Asian

Male - Black

Male - Hispanic
Male - Nat. Am.
Male - Other

Male - White

Unspecified - Unspecified

Vendors

32
255
106

359
753

Vendors

9
113
33

78
23
142
73

281

753



06. OEBO Vendors - District

District Vendors
1 118
124
63
68
28
131
221

N O o b~ WD

Unknown 0

753

07. OEBO Vendors - Cert. Status

Cert. Status Vendors
Certified 324
Recertified 429
Decertified 0
Denied 0
Expired 0

Graduated 0
753
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